CHRISTIAN ACADEMY OF LOUISVILLE

CAL Men’s Basketball Moves - — = g
Record to 4-2 LAST-WEEK TO.SHOP
| TH." CENTURION
. ARMORY
FOR CHRISTMAS!

Open Tuesday-Friday

2:30pm-4pm

(continued on pg. 3)




CAL 73 vs Collins 20

Tuesday, December 7, 2021
CAL 79 vs Shelby Co. 33

Thursday, December 9, 2021
CAL 72 vs Ballard 34

She Got Game Classic (Washington, DC)
December 11-12

CAL 48 vs Archbishop Spalding (MD) 40
CAL 42 vs Dunmore (PA) 65

HRIST/ e
WITN:

Can’t Make 1t to the Game?

Listen & watch LIVE broadcasts of
CAL varsity basketball games on

Sporlscaster...
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‘11 VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL (continued from front page) Decemher 13; 2021

Tuesday, December 7, 2021 I
CAL 58 vs N. Oldham 72 % '

Friday, December 10, 2021 5o B \ 1 PR
CAL 58 vs Ballard 87 AT T

Saturday, December 11, 2021
CAL 84 vs Marion Co. 63



https://caschools.us/english-station/centurion/enews/
https://caschools.us/english-station/centurion/enews/
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ya®t VARSITY CHEERLEADING December 13, 2021
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CLICK HERE T0 SUBSCRIBE TO THE CENTURION ENEWS EACH WEEK



https://caschools.us/english-station/centurion/enews/
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CAL ATHLETICS December 13, 2021

/j‘ 4 ! -E Brad Morgan, Director of Athletics 244-3225 ext. 1072 bmorgan@caschools.us

Jared McKinney, Assistant AD, 244-3225, ext 1037 jmckinney@caschools.us
George Washington, Assistant AD, 244-3225, ext 1147 glwashington@caschools.us
Cora Parker, Administrative Assistant 244-3225 ext. 1080 cparker@caschools.us
Hunter Cantwell, Scheduling Coordinator 244-3225 ext 1081 hcantwell@caschools.us
Hollie Foster, Sports Information, 244-3225 ext. 1054, hfoster@caschools.us
Trisha Pullen, Centurion Armory, 753-4598, tpullen@caschools.us
Rebecca Mauzy, Intramural Coordinator, rmauzy@caschools.us

FALL SPORTS: HIGH SCHOOL

Cross Country— Lowery Stallings

Cheerleading—Morgan Robinson

Field Hockey—Stephanie Seeley
Football—Hunter Cantwell

Golf—Greg Zimmerer
Boys Soccer—Grant Hendrix
Girls Soccer—John Zutt
Volleyball—TBD

FALL SPORTS: MIDDLE SCHOOL
Cross Country-Allison Taylor
Cheerleading- Courtney Jackson
Field Hockey—Brad Lacy
Football—Kris Griffee
Volleyball-Juliann Parrish
Tennis Girls/Boys—Madison Rumbuc

WINTER SPORTS: HIGH SCHOOL
Archery—Jacob Killion
Boys Basketball—Aaron Hill
Girls Basketball—Cameron Pridemore
Bowling—Jeff Imlay
Esports—Phillip Salmen
Cheerleading—Morgan Robinson
Swimming—David Robinson

WINTER SPORTS: MIDDLE SCHOOL
Archery—Jacob Killion
Boys Basketball—Jonathan Keith
Girls Basketball—Doug Wilkins
Cheerleading— Courtney Jackson
Swimming—Dan Borraga

SPRING SPORTS: HIGH SCHOOL
Baseball—Michael Clark
Softball—Kyle Mullin
Boys Lacrosse—Matt Hoetker
Girls Lacrosse—Jason Curran
Boys Tennis—John O'Bryan
Girls Tennis—Madison Rumbuc
Boys/Girls Track and Field—TBD

SPRING SPORTS: MIDDLE SCHOOL
Baseball—Andrew Viola
Softball—Jeff Ashley
Boys Lacrosse—TBD
Girls Lacrosse—Eric Kovatch
Boys/Girls Golf—Justin Davis
Girls Soccer—John Zutt
Boys Soccer—TBD

Boys/Girls Track—Allison Taylor

Intramural Offerings: Grades K-5
Jared McKinney, Assistant AD, 244-3225, ext 1037, jmckinney@caschools.us
Rebecca Mauzy, Intramural Coordinator, rmauzy@caschools.us

FOLLOW CAL ATHLETICS ON TWITTER @GCENTURIONAD
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